HD24
SQUARE TRUSS
[PRODUCT LEAFLET]
2 www.eurotruss.com
Multi Truss
The HD24 box truss is the little brother of the HD34
measuring only 195x195 mm. Its size combined with

Specifications HD24
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
195 mm
195 mm
50 x 3 mm
20 x 2 mm
Weight:
Pin Position:
Material:
Connection:
HD24 Square Truss
Productcode Description
HD24-050  HD24 Square Truss, L=50cm
HD24-100  HD24 Square Truss, L=100cm
HD24-150  HD24 Square Truss, L=150cm
HD24-200  HD24 Square Truss, L=200cm
HD24-250  HD24 Square Truss, L=250cm
HD24-300  HD24 Square Truss, L=300cm
HD24-350  HD24 Square Truss, L=350cm
HD24-400  HD24 Square Truss, L=400cm
Diagram
14
5
m